
2024 PEARSON VUE TESTING

SPRING SEMESTER

TRAFFTC SAFETY CENTER

3501 NE 12TH STREET, GAINESVILLE, 32609

352-955-7795

TESTING TIMES: 8:45am - 4:45pm

JANUARY 2024
Wednesday January 10

Wednesday January 17

Wednesday January 24
Wednesday January 31

FEBRUARY 2024
Wednesday February 7
Tuesday February 13

Thursday February 22

Wednesday February 28

MARCH 2024
Tuesday March 5
Tuesday March 19

Thursday March 28

APRIL 2024
Wednesday April 3
Wednesday April 10

Tuesday April 15

Wednesday April 24

MAY 2024
Wednesday May 1

Tuesday May 7
Wednesday May 15

Wednesday May 22

Wednesday May 29

**TESTING DATES & TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE**


